
A ① ● ⑪ ● ㉑ ● ③ △ ㉓ ○ ㉚ ● ㉝ ● ⑬ ● ㊴ ○

千葉アミカルスポーツクラブ 0 － 10 0 － 7 2 － 4 1 － 1 3 － 1 1 － 4 0 － 7 0 － 13 2 － 1

B ○ ④ ● ⑯ ○ ㉕ ○ ㊷ ○ ㉜ ○ ㉛ ○ ㉗ ● ⑱ ○

FC高津 レッド 10 － 0 1 － 2 4 － 0 8 － 0 12 － 0 3 － 2 1 － 0 1 － 3 11 － 0

C ○ ○ ② ○ ⑭ ○ ㊱ ○ ㊶ ○ ㉖ ○ ㉙ ● ㊵ ○

柏レイソルA.A.長生U-12 7 － 0 2 － 1 4 － 0 3 － 0 5 － 0 2 － 0 3 － 0 0 － 1 2 － 1

D ○ ● ● ⑤ △ ⑲ ● ㉔ ● ㊸ ● ㊺ ● ㊳ ○

エクサスSC U-12 4 － 2 0 － 4 0 － 4 0 － 0 0 － 1 0 － 2 0 － 5 0 － 12 2 － 0

E △ ● ● △ ㊹ ○ ⑫ ● ㉘ ● ㊲ ● ㉟ ○

ヴェルデクラッキFC 1 － 1 0 － 8 0 － 3 0 － 0 5 － 0 0 － 3 0 － 4 0 － 13 6 － 1

F ● ● ● ○ ● ⑥ ● ⑰ ● ㉞ ● ⑧ ●

酒々井FC Ｂ 1 － 3 0 － 12 0 － 5 1 － 0 0 － 5 0 － 1 0 － 2 0 － 18 0 － 3

G ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ⑨ △ ⑮ ● ㉒ ○

若松エルフFC 4 － 1 2 － 3 0 － 2 2 － 0 3 － 0 1 － 0 1 － 1 0 － 7 3 － 1

H ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ △ ⑦ ● ⑳ ○

FC VENTOS木更津 7 － 0 0 － 1 0 － 3 5 － 0 4 － 0 2 － 0 1 － 1 0 － 5 2 － 0

I ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑩ ○

FCウイングス A 13 － 0 3 － 1 1 － 0 12 － 0 13 － 0 18 － 0 7 － 0 5 － 0 4 － 1

J ● ● ● ● ● ○ ● ● ●

FCアローズ 1 － 2 0 － 11 1 － 2 0 － 2 1 － 6 3 － 0 1 － 3 0 － 2 1 － 4
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千葉アミカルス
ポーツクラブ

FC高津 レッド
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S-1 リーグ

（6月10日付け）



A ① ○ ⑪ ● ㉑ ● ③ ● ㉓ ● ㉚ ● ㉝ ● ⑬ ○ ㊴ ●

大和田FCアズーリ 2 － 1 0 － 3 0 － 4 0 － 7 1 － 2 1 － 2 1 － 2 3 － 2 0 － 7

B ● ④ ● ⑯ ● ㉕ ● ㊷ ● ㉜ ● ㉛ ● ㉗ ● ⑱ ●

クレシエンテ成東 1 － 2 1 － 2 2 － 3 0 － 9 0 － 8 0 － 7 1 － 8 2 － 3 0 － 10

C ○ ○ ② ● ⑭ ● ㊱ ● ㊶ △ ㉖ ○ ㉙ ○ ㊵ ●

西小中台FCレッド 3 － 0 2 － 1 1 － 2 0 － 3 1 － 4 1 － 1 1 － 0 8 － 1 0 － 4

D ○ ○ ○ ⑤ ● ⑲ ○ ㉔ ● ㊸ ○ ㊺ ○ ㊳ ●

北条FC 4 － 0 3 － 2 2 － 1 2 － 4 3 － 0 2 － 8 3 － 2 5 － 0 0 － 5

E ○ ○ ○ ○ ㊹ ● ⑫ ○ ㉘ ○ ㊲ ○ ㉟ ●

千代田FC 7 － 0 9 － 0 3 － 0 4 － 2 0 － 6 2 － 1 2 － 0 5 － 1 0 － 1

F ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ⑥ ● ⑰ ● ㉞ ○ ⑧ ●

HAMANO　JFC 2 － 1 8 － 0 4 － 1 0 － 3 6 － 0 0 － 2 1 － 2 10 － 2 0 － 1

G ○ ○ △ ○ ● ○ ⑨ ● ⑮ ○ ㉒ △

CIイレブン 2 － 1 7 － 0 1 － 1 8 － 2 1 － 2 2 － 0 2 － 3 7 － 0 3 － 3

H ○ ○ ● ● ● ○ ○ ⑦ ○ ⑳ ●

FCボレイロ成田レッド 2 － 1 8 － 1 0 － 1 2 － 3 0 － 2 2 － 1 3 － 2 5 － 1 0 － 1

I ● ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ⑩ ●

千草台ディライトFC 2 － 3 3 － 2 1 － 8 0 － 5 1 － 5 2 － 10 0 － 7 1 － 5 1 － 12

J ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ △ ○ ○

FCラルクヴェール千葉 7 － 0 10 － 0 4 － 0 5 － 0 1 － 0 1 － 0 3 － 3 1 － 0 12 － 1
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千代田FC HAMANO　JFC CIイレブン

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆
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S-2 リーグ



A ① ● ⑪ ● ㉑ ○ ③ ● ㉓ ○ ㊺ ● ㊵ ○ ⑬ ○ ㊶ ○

FCやちまた 0 － 3 0 － 1 1 － 0 0 － 5 2 － 0 0 － 1 4 － 1 3 － 0 2 － 0

B ○ ④ ● ⑯ △ ㉕ ○ ㊷ ○ ㉚ △ ㊲ ● ㉗ ● ⑱ ●

フロインツ 3 － 0 0 － 3 1 － 1 1 － 0 4 － 0 1 － 1 1 － 2 0 － 1 0 － 2

C ○ ○ ② ○ ⑭ △ ㊳ ○ ㊷ ○ ㉖ ○ ㉙ ○ ㊹ ●

平川SC 1 － 0 3 － 0 2 － 0 0 － 0 4 － 0 2 － 0 4 － 0 6 － 0 0 － 1

D ● △ ● ⑤ ● ⑲ ○ ㉔ ● ㉜ ○ ㉟ ○ ㊴ ○

中志津SC 0 － 1 1 － 1 0 － 2 0 － 4 4 － 0 0 － 1 1 － 0 4 － 0 2 － 1

E ○ ● △ ○ ㉛ ○ ⑫ ● ㉘ ○ ㉝ ○ ㊱ △

Wings U-12 5 － 0 0 － 1 0 － 0 4 － 0 2 － 0 1 － 2 3 － 1 2 － 0 0 － 0

F ● ● ● ● ● ⑥ ● ⑰ ● ㊸ △ ⑧ △

FCエルファー木更津 0 － 2 0 － 4 0 － 4 0 － 4 0 － 2 1 － 3 0 － 1 0 － 0 2 － 2

G ○ △ ● ○ ○ ○ ⑨ ○ ⑮ ○ ㉒ △

エスフェローザ八千代B 1 － 0 1 － 1 0 － 2 1 － 0 2 － 1 3 － 1 2 － 0 3 － 1 0 － 0

H ● ○ ● ● ● ○ ● ⑦ ○ ⑳ ○

レグルスFC 1 － 4 2 － 1 0 － 4 0 － 1 1 － 3 1 － 0 0 － 2 4 － 1 2 － 0

I ● ○ ● ● ● △ ● ● ⑩ ●

VOLARE FC 0 － 3 1 － 0 0 － 6 0 － 4 0 － 2 0 － 0 1 － 3 1 － 4 0 － 4

J ● ○ ○ ● △ △ △ ● ○

日吉台SC成田 0 － 2 2 － 0 1 － 0 1 － 2 0 － 0 2 － 2 0 － 0 0 － 2 4 － 0
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Wings U-12
FCエルファー

木更津
エスフェローザ

八千代B
レグルスFC

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

VOLARE FC 日吉台SC成田FCやちまた フロインツ 平川SC 中志津SC
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S-3 リーグ

（6月3日付け）

勝



A ① ○ ⑪ ○ ㉑ ○ ③ ○ ㉓ ○ ㉚ △ ㉝ ○ ⑬ ● ㊴ ○

JSC CHIBA 9 － 0 2 － 0 4 － 1 5 － 0 7 － 1 2 － 2 6 － 0 0 － 3 2 － 1

B ● ④ ● ⑯ ● ㉕ ● ㊷ ○ ㉜ ● ㉛ ● ㉗ ● ⑱ ●

長浦ＳＣ 0 － 9 1 － 4 1 － 4 1 － 2 4 － 3 0 － 2 0 － 10 0 － 12 0 － 5

C ● ○ ② △ ⑭ ○ ㊱ ○ ㊶ ○ ㉖ ● ㉙ ● ㊵ ●

三里塚ＦＣ 0 － 2 4 － 1 0 － 0 1 － 0 3 － 0 1 － 0 1 － 3 0 － 2 1 － 2

D ● ○ △ ⑤ ○ ⑲ ○ ㉔ △ ㊸ ● ㊺ ● ㊳ ○

ＦＣおゆみ野 1 － 4 4 － 1 0 － 0 3 － 0 5 － 0 0 － 0 1 － 3 1 － 4 4 － 1

E ● ○ ● ● ㊹ ○ ⑫ ● ㉘ ● ㊲ ● ㉟ ●

柏台ＪＳＣ 0 － 5 2 － 1 0 － 1 0 － 3 3 － 2 1 － 3 1 － 4 0 － 5 0 － 2

F ● ● ● ● ● ⑥ ● ⑰ ● ㉞ ● ⑧ △

ＦＣ根郷 1 － 7 3 － 4 0 － 3 0 － 5 2 － 3 1 － 2 1 － 3 0 － 5 2 － 2

G △ ○ ● △ ○ ○ ⑨ ● ⑮ ● ㉒ ○

花園SC G 2 － 2 2 － 0 0 － 1 0 － 0 3 － 1 2 － 1 1 － 3 0 － 1 1 － 0

H ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑦ ● ⑳ ○

ポカルスＦＣ 0 － 6 10 － 0 3 － 1 3 － 1 4 － 1 3 － 1 3 － 1 0 － 2 3 － 0

I ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑩ ○
エスフェローザ

八千代　Ａ
3 － 0 12 － 0 2 － 0 4 － 1 5 － 0 5 － 0 1 － 0 2 － 0 12 － 0

J ● ○ ○ ● ○ △ ● ● ●

実住ＦＣ 1 － 2 5 － 0 2 － 1 1 － 4 2 － 0 2 － 2 0 － 1 0 － 3 0 － 12
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JSC CHIBA 長浦ＳＣ 三里塚ＦＣ 実住ＦＣＦＣおゆみ野 柏台ＪＳＣ ＦＣ根郷 花園SC G ポカルスＦＣ
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S-4 リーグ



A ① △ ⑪ ● ㉑ △ ③ ○ ㉓ ○ ㉚ ● ㉝ ○ ⑬ ● ㊴ ○

市原ユナイテッドFC 1 － 1 0 － 3 0 － 0 2 － 0 4 － 0 1 － 3 3 － 2 0 － 1 6 － 1

B △ ④ ● ⑯ ○ ㉕ ○ ㊷ ○ ㉜ △ ㉛ ○ ㉗ ○ ⑱ ○

成田ＳＳＳ 1 － 1 2 － 4 2 － 0 4 － 0 8 － 0 2 － 2 8 － 1 4 － 1 4 － 1

C ○ ○ ② ● ⑭ ○ ㊱ ○ ㊶ ○ ㉖ ○ ㉙ ○ ㊵ ○

蘇我ＳＣ 3 － 0 4 － 2 0 － 1 6 － 0 6 － 1 3 － 0 8 － 1 3 － 2 8 － 0

D △ ● ○ ⑤ ○ ⑲ ○ ㉔ △ ㊸ ○ ㊺ △ ㊳ ○

ＦＣきみつ 0 － 0 0 － 2 1 － 0 2 － 0 3 － 1 1 － 1 8 － 1 1 － 1 5 － 1

E ● ● ● ● ㊹ ○ ⑫ ● ㉘ ○ ㊲ ○ ㉟ ○

ＦＣクレア 0 － 2 0 － 4 0 － 6 0 － 2 5 － 1 1 － 3 9 － 1 4 － 2 3 － 0

F ● ● ● ● ● ⑥ ● ⑰ ○ ㉞ ● ⑧ ●

コラソン千葉U-12 0 － 4 0 － 8 1 － 6 1 － 3 1 － 5 2 － 3 4 － 2 0 － 4 0 － 4

G ○ △ ● △ ○ ○ ⑨ ○ ⑮ ● ㉒ ●

ＦＣ幕西 3 － 1 2 － 2 0 － 3 1 － 1 3 － 1 3 － 2 4 － 0 1 － 2 1 － 3

H ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ⑦ ● ⑳ △

ＦＣ高津 ホワイト 2 － 3 1 － 8 1 － 8 1 － 8 1 － 9 2 － 4 0 － 4 0 － 5 1 － 1

I ○ ● ● △ ● ○ ○ ○ ⑩ ●

レッドクローバーＳＣ 1 － 0 1 － 4 2 － 3 1 － 1 2 － 4 4 － 0 2 － 1 5 － 0 1 － 4

J ● ● ● ● ● ○ ○ △ ○

ＦＣ cuore 千葉 1 － 6 1 － 4 0 － 8 1 － 5 0 － 3 4 － 0 3 － 1 1 － 1 4 － 1
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コラソン千葉U-
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市原ユナイテッ

ドFC
成田ＳＳＳ 蘇我ＳＣ ＦＣきみつ ＦＣクレア
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S-5 リーグ



A ① ● ⑪ ● ㉑ ● ③ ● ㉓ ● ㉚ ○ ㉝ △ ⑬ ● ㊴ ●

千代田ライガーSC 0 － 3 0 － 8 0 － 2 0 － 6 0 － 8 4 － 2 2 － 2 0 － 9 0 － 3

B ○ ④ ● ⑯ △ ㉕ ● ㊷ ● ㉜ ○ ㉛ ● ㉗ ● ⑱ ●

千城台FC 3 － 0 0 － 11 0 － 0 0 － 2 2 － 3 2 － 0 2 － 3 0 － 4 1 － 2

C ○ ○ ② ○ ⑭ ○ ㊱ ○ ㊶ ○ ㉖ ○ ㉙ ● ㊵ △

ちはら台SC 8 － 0 11 － 0 2 － 0 4 － 1 3 － 0 6 － 0 9 － 0 0 － 4 0 － 0

D ○ △ ● ⑤ ● ⑲ ● ㉔ ○ ㊸ △ ㊺ ● ㊳ ●

FCなのはな 2 － 0 0 － 0 0 － 2 0 － 6 0 － 2 1 － 0 2 － 2 0 － 2 1 － 2

E ○ ○ ● ○ ㊹ △ ⑫ ○ ㉘ ○ ㊲ ● ㉟ ●

アブレイズ千葉SC 6 － 0 2 － 0 1 － 4 6 － 0 1 － 1 4 － 0 5 － 0 1 － 2 2 － 4

F ○ ○ ● ○ △ ⑥ ○ ⑰ ○ ㉞ ● ⑧ ●

Jホグワーツ 8 － 0 3 － 2 0 － 3 2 － 0 1 － 1 5 － 0 5 － 0 0 － 1 1 － 4

G ● ● ● ● ● ● ⑨ △ ⑮ ● ㉒ ●

FCウイングスB 2 － 4 0 － 2 0 － 6 0 － 1 0 － 4 0 － 5 2 － 2 0 － 8 0 － 7

H △ ○ ● △ ● ● △ ⑦ ● ⑳ ●

銚子SSS 2 － 2 3 － 2 0 － 9 2 － 2 0 － 5 0 － 5 2 － 2 0 － 8 0 － 8

I ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑩ ○

バディーSC千葉サックス 9 － 0 4 － 0 4 － 0 2 － 0 2 － 1 1 － 0 8 － 0 8 － 0 3 － 0

J ○ ○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●

FCフェルサGION 3 － 0 2 － 1 0 － 0 2 － 1 4 － 2 4 － 1 7 － 0 8 － 0 0 － 3

202 202

FCフェルサ
GION

千代田ライガー
SC

千城台FC ちはら台SC FCなのはな
アブレイズ千葉

SC
Jホグワーツ FCウイングスB 銚子SSS

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

バディーSC千
葉サックス

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆ 5

10

8

1

3

順位

9

7

2

6

416

16

1

6

27

22

14

-35

-34

40

22

勝点

4

7

22

8

得失
点差

-37

-15

38

-10

1711

11

39

43

1

8

25

4

9

41

30

失点

43

25

5

16

得点

6

10

43

6

283

3

8

5

0

1

1

1

3

0

1

負

7

6

1

5

0

1

9

7

分

1

1

1

2

1

勝

1

2

7

2

5

S-6 リーグ

（6月3日付け）

5



A ① ○ ⑪ ● ㉑ ● ③ ○ ㉓ ● ㉚ ● ㉝ ● ⑬ ● ㊴ ●

千葉ＦＣ 1 － 0 1 － 3 0 － 4 2 － 1 0 － 7 0 － 3 0 － 5 1 － 5 1 － 4

B ● ④ ● ⑯ △ ㉕ ● ㊷ ● ㉜ ○ ㉛ ● ㉗ ● ⑱ ●

蔵波ＦＣ 0 － 1 0 － 3 0 － 0 0 － 1 0 － 7 1 － 0 0 － 9 1 － 2 0 － 4

C ○ ○ ② △ ⑭ ● ㊱ ● ㊶ △ ㉖ ○ ㉙ ○ ㊵ ●

JACPA千葉FC 3 － 1 3 － 0 0 － 0 2 － 3 0 － 6 1 － 1 1 － 0 4 － 2 0 － 2

D ○ △ △ ⑤ ○ ⑲ ● ㉔ ○ ㊸ ● ㊺ ○ ㊳ ●

幕張リバティーズ 4 － 0 0 － 0 0 － 0 3 － 0 0 － 2 1 － 0 0 － 2 3 － 0 0 － 4

E ● ○ ○ ● ㊹ ● ⑫ ● ㉘ ● ㊲ ○ ㉟ △

稲毛ＦＣ 1 － 2 1 － 0 3 － 2 0 － 3 0 － 3 0 － 7 1 － 3 2 － 0 1 － 1

F ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑥ ○ ⑰ ● ㉞ ○ ⑧ ●

村上ＳＣレッド 7 － 0 7 － 0 6 － 0 2 － 0 3 － 0 6 － 1 1 － 2 12 － 0 1 － 2

G ○ ● △ ● ○ ● ⑨ ● ⑮ ○ ㉒ ●

長生マリンズＦＣ 3 － 0 0 － 1 1 － 1 0 － 1 7 － 0 1 － 6 0 － 3 7 － 0 1 － 5

H ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑦ ○ ⑳ ○

ﾊﾟｻﾆｵｰﾙ誉田FC　A 5 － 0 9 － 0 0 － 1 2 － 0 3 － 1 2 － 1 3 － 0 6 － 0 5 － 2

I ○ ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ⑩ ●

デサフィーオ君津 5 － 1 2 － 1 2 － 4 0 － 3 0 － 2 0 － 12 0 － 7 0 － 6 0 － 7

J ○ ○ ○ ○ △ ○ ○ ● ○

酒々井ＦＣ　A 4 － 1 4 － 0 2 － 0 4 － 0 1 － 1 2 － 1 5 － 1 2 － 5 7 － 0

182 182

村上ＳＣレッド
長生マリンズＦ

Ｃ
ﾊﾟｻﾆｵｰﾙ誉田

FC　A

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

デサフィーオ君
津

酒々井ＦＣ　A千葉ＦＣ 蔵波ＦＣ JACPA千葉FC
幕張リバティー

ズ
稲毛ＦＣ

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

7

3

6

1

9

2

21

10

24

6

22

順位

8

10

5

4

勝点

6

4

14

14
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40

3

30
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22

5

17

5

43

9

得失
点差

-26

-25

-1

3

失点

32

27

15

8

219

45

20

35

9

31

2

5

1

7

1

得点

6

2

14

11

負

7

7

3

3

51

0

1

0

0

1

7

3

8

2

7

分

0

1

2

2

勝

2

1

4

4

3

（6月9日付け）
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A ① ● ⑪ ● ㉑ ○ ③ ● ㉓ ● ㉚ ○ ㉝ ● ⑬ ● ㊴ ●

昭和サッカークラブ 1 － 4 0 － 9 3 － 1 0 － 12 0 － 11 4 － 2 1 － 2 0 － 3 0 － 2

B ○ ④ ● ⑯ △ ㉕ ● ㊷ ● ㉜ △ ㉛ ● ㉗ △ ⑱ ●

FC BONDS 4 － 1 0 － 5 0 － 0 0 － 7 0 － 4 1 － 1 0 － 2 0 － 0 0 － 4

C ○ ○ ② ○ ⑭ ● ㊱ ● ㊶ ○ ㉖ ○ ㉙ ○ ㊵ △

北貝塚フットボールクラブ 9 － 0 5 － 0 2 － 0 1 － 2 1 － 3 4 － 0 3 － 2 5 － 0 0 － 0

D ● △ ● ⑤ ● ⑲ ● ㉔ ● ㊸ ● ㊺ ○ ㊳ ●

小中台FC　ディサフィア 1 － 3 0 － 0 0 － 2 0 － 6 0 － 6 1 － 6 0 － 7 2 － 1 0 － 3

E ○ ○ ○ ○ ㊹ ○ ⑫ ○ ㉘ ● ㊲ ● ㉟ ●

大和田FC セレソン 12 － 0 7 － 0 2 － 1 6 － 0 5 － 0 6 － 0 0 － 2 0 － 2 0 － 2

F ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ⑥ ○ ⑰ △ ㉞ ○ ⑧ ●

FC.FRIENDS_U12 11 － 0 4 － 0 3 － 1 6 － 0 0 － 5 7 － 0 0 － 0 5 － 0 0 － 1

G ● △ ● ○ ● ● ⑨ ● ⑮ ○ ㉒ ●

大木戸SC A 2 － 4 1 － 1 0 － 4 6 － 1 0 － 6 0 － 7 2 － 4 2 － 1 1 － 4

H ○ ○ ● ○ ○ △ ○ ⑦ ○ ⑳ ○

TOPSIDEアウルFC 2 － 1 2 － 0 2 － 3 7 － 0 2 － 0 0 － 0 4 － 2 1 － 0 3 － 0

I ○ △ ● ● ○ ● ● ● ⑩ ●

鷹サッカークラブ 3 － 0 0 － 0 0 － 5 1 － 2 2 － 0 0 － 5 1 － 2 0 － 1 0 － 1

J ○ ○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○

千葉美浜FCコパソル 2 － 0 4 － 0 0 － 0 3 － 0 2 － 0 1 － 0 4 － 1 0 － 3 1 － 0

183 183

大木戸SC A
TOPSIDEアウ

ルFC

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

鷹サッカークラ
ブ

千葉美浜FCコ
パソル

昭和サッカーク
ラブ

FC BONDS
北貝塚フット
ボールクラブ

小中台FC　ディ
サフィア

大和田FC セレ
ソン

FC.FRIENDS_U
12

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆
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1

6

1

得点
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負
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7
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1

1

1
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2

7
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分

0
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1
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2

1
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1
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（6月10日付け）
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A ① ○ ⑩ ○ ⑲ ○ ③ ● ⑳ ● ㉗ ● ㉚ ● ⑫ ○

高洲コスモスFC 6 － 0 3 － 2 3 － 1 0 － 7 0 － 1 1 － 2 1 － 2 3 － 1

B ● ④ ● ⑮ ○ ㉒ ● ㉞ ● ㉙ ● ⑱ ● ㉔ ●

大木戸SCレッド 0 － 6 0 － 3 2 － 1 0 － 9 1 － 3 0 － 3 0 － 1 0 － 1

C ● ○ ② ○ ⑬ ● ㉜ ○ ㉟ ● ㉓ ○ ㉖ ○

エストゥーロ八千代 2 － 3 3 － 0 7 － 0 0 － 6 2 － 0 1 － 3 1 － 0 2 － 0

D ● ● ● ⑤ ● ⑰ ● ㉑ ● ㉘ ● ㊱ ●

FCＣａｎｔｅｒａ 1 － 3 1 － 2 0 － 7 0 － 14 0 － 3 0 － 5 0 － 1 1 － 2

E ○ ○ ○ ○ ㉛ ○ ⑪ ○ ㉕ ○ ㉝ ○

ジョカーレＦＣ 7 － 0 9 － 0 6 － 0 14 － 0 5 － 0 3 － 1 3 － 0 4 － 0

F ○ ○ ● ○ ● ⑥ ○ ⑯ △ ⑨ △

ＳＣアレグラッソ君津 1 － 0 3 － 1 0 － 2 3 － 0 0 － 5 1 － 0 0 － 0 0 － 0

G ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ⑧ ○ ⑭ ●

七栄ＦＣ 2 － 1 3 － 0 3 － 1 5 － 0 1 － 3 0 － 1 2 － 0 0 － 1

H ○ ○ ● ○ ● △ ● ⑦ △

小中台ＦＣ　Ａ 2 － 1 1 － 0 0 － 1 1 － 0 0 － 3 0 － 0 0 － 2 0 － 0

I ● ○ ● ○ ● △ ○ △

千種ＦＣ 1 － 3 1 － 0 0 － 2 2 － 1 0 － 4 0 － 0 1 － 0 0 － 0

125 125

七栄ＦＣ 小中台ＦＣ　Ａ

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

千種ＦＣ
高洲コスモス

FC
大木戸SCレッド

エストゥーロ八
千代

FCＣａｎｔｅｒａ ジョカーレＦＣ
ＳＣアレグラッソ

君津

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

2

6

7

15

11

11

順位

5
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9

1

4

9

-3

-5

勝点

12
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0
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7

7
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点差

1
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6
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4
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3

3
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3
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0

0

0
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S-9 リーグ

（6月3日付け）

勝



A ① ○ ⑩ ○ ⑲ ● ③ ○ ⑳ ● ㉗ ○ ㉚ ○ ⑫ ●

辰巳台FC 2 － 0 1 － 0 0 － 2 7 － 0 1 － 2 2 － 0 2 － 1 0 － 2

B ● ④ △ ⑮ ● ㉒ ○ ㉞ ○ ㉙ ○ ⑱ ● ㉔ ●

作草部FC 0 － 2 1 － 1 0 － 4 4 － 0 3 － 0 2 － 1 0 － 1 0 － 4

C ● △ ② ● ⑬ ○ ㉜ ○ ㉟ △ ㉓ ● ㉖ ●

 バディー千葉SCホワイト 0 － 1 1 － 1 0 － 1 4 － 0 1 － 0 1 － 1 0 － 1 0 － 1

D ○ ○ ○ ⑤ ○ ⑰ ○ ㉑ ○ ㉘ ○ ㊱ ○

ユーカリが丘SC 2 － 0 4 － 0 1 － 0 5 － 1 1 － 0 3 － 1 2 － 0 3 － 1

E ● ● ● ● ㉛ △ ⑪ ● ㉕ ● ㉝ △

城西JFC 0 － 7 0 － 4 0 － 4 1 － 5 1 － 1 1 － 2 1 － 10 0 － 0

F ○ ● ● ● △ ⑥ ● ⑯ ● ⑨ ●

花園SC W 2 － 1 0 － 3 0 － 1 0 － 1 1 － 1 1 － 4 0 － 6 0 － 3

G ● ● △ ● ○ ○ ⑧ ● ⑭ ○

FCウーノ木更津 0 － 2 1 － 2 1 － 1 1 － 3 2 － 1 4 － 1 0 － 1 2 － 1

H ● ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ⑦ ●
チームスポルト

やちよ
1 － 2 1 － 0 1 － 0 0 － 2 10 － 1 6 － 0 1 － 0 0 － 1

I ○ ○ ○ ● △ ○ ● ○

イーグルス 2 － 0 4 － 0 1 － 0 1 － 3 0 － 0 3 － 0 1 － 2 1 － 0

105 105

イーグルス辰巳台FC 作草部FC
バディー千葉

SC
ホワイト

ユーカリが丘
SC

城西JFC 花園SC W
FCウーノ木更

津
チームスポルト

やちよ

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

5

3

2

☆☆☆

☆☆☆ 10
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16
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9

8
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8
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8
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5
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失点

7
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3
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3

2
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4
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S-10 リーグ

（6月3日付け）

1



A ① ● ⑩ ○ ⑲ ● ③ ○ ⑳ △ ㉗ ● ㉚ ○ ⑫ ●

パサニオール誉田FC B 0 － 2 4 － 0 1 － 2 3 － 0 1 － 1 0 － 12 4 － 1 2 － 6

B ○ ④ ○ ⑮ ○ ㉒ ○ ㉞ ○ ㉙ ● ⑱ ○ ㉔ ●

木更津FC 2 － 0 5 － 0 1 － 0 9 － 2 2 － 1 0 － 3 4 － 0 1 － 2

C ● ● ② ● ⑬ △ ㉜ △ ㉟ ● ㉓ ● ㉖ ●

稲毛FC U-12 0 － 4 0 － 5 0 － 3 2 － 2 1 － 1 0 － 13 1 － 4 1 － 6

D ○ ● ○ ⑤ ○ ⑰ ○ ㉑ ● ㉘ ○ ㊱ ○

FCラルクヴェール千葉　U-12 2 － 1 0 － 1 3 － 0 7 － 0 5 － 0 0 － 4 4 － 0 6 － 4

E ● ● △ ● ㉛ ● ⑪ ● ㉕ ● ㉝ ●

FCボレイロ成田　ブルー 0 － 3 2 － 9 2 － 2 0 － 7 1 － 4 1 － 18 0 － 1 1 － 10

F △ ● △ ● ○ ⑥ ● ⑯ ● ⑨ ●

エスペランサ銚子FC 1 － 1 1 － 2 1 － 1 0 － 5 4 － 1 0 － 11 1 － 3 0 － 7

G ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ⑧ ○ ⑭ ○

WingsU-12　TOP 12 － 0 3 － 0 13 － 0 4 － 0 18 － 1 11 － 0 11 － 0 13 － 0

H ● ● ○ ● ○ ○ ● ⑦ ●

SOLVENTO市原FC 1 － 4 0 － 4 4 － 1 0 － 4 1 － 0 3 － 1 0 － 11 0 － 3

I ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ● ○

FC佐倉 6 － 2 2 － 1 6 － 1 4 － 6 10 － 1 7 － 0 0 － 13 3 － 0

218 218

SOLVENTO市
原FC

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

FC佐倉
パサニオール

誉田FC B
木更津FC 稲毛FC U-12

FCラルク
ヴェール千葉

U-12

FCボレイロ成
田　ブルー

エスペランサ銚
子FC

WingsU-12
TOP

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

7
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6

4☆☆☆
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0
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（6月3日付け）

S-11 リーグ



A ① ○ ⑩ △ ⑲ ● ③ ● ⑳ ○ ㉗ ● ㉚ ○ ⑫ ○

大森ＳＣ 9 － 0 1 － 1 1 － 2 2 － 4 4 － 0 0 － 2 3 － 0 2 － 0

B ● ④ ● ⑮ ● ㉒ ● ㉞ ● ㉙ ● ⑱ ○ ㉔ ●

小倉ＦＣ 0 － 9 3 － 8 0 － 7 2 － 9 1 － 5 1 － 4 1 － 0 0 － 9

C △ ○ ② ○ ⑬ ○ ㉜ ○ ㉟ △ ㉓ ○ ㉖ ○

コラソン千葉 1 － 1 8 － 3 2 － 1 1 － 0 1 － 0 0 － 0 4 － 0 3 － 0

D ○ ○ ● ⑤ △ ⑰ ● ㉑ ● ㉘ ○ ㊱ ●

草野ＦＣ 2 － 1 7 － 0 1 － 2 2 － 2 1 － 2 2 － 3 2 － 0 2 － 6

E ○ ○ ● △ ㉛ ○ ⑪ ● ㉕ ○ ㉝ ○

幸町ＦＣスワローズ 4 － 2 9 － 2 0 － 1 2 － 2 4 － 1 0 － 2 6 － 0 2 － 0

F ● ○ ● ○ ● ⑥ △ ⑯ ○ ⑨ ●

成田ＦＣ 0 － 4 5 － 1 0 － 1 2 － 1 1 － 4 1 － 1 1 － 0 2 － 3

G ○ ○ △ ○ ○ △ ⑧ ○ ⑭ ●

ときがねＦＣ 2 － 0 4 － 1 0 － 0 3 － 2 2 － 0 1 － 1 8 － 0 0 － 2

H ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ⑦ ●

作新ＳＣ 0 － 3 0 － 1 0 － 4 0 － 2 0 － 6 0 － 1 0 － 8 1 － 3

I ● ○ ● ○ ● ○ ○ ○

高柳ＦＣ木更津 0 － 2 9 － 0 0 － 3 6 － 2 0 － 2 3 － 2 2 － 0 3 － 1

152 152
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A ① ● ⑩ ● ⑲ ● ③ ● ⑳ ● ㉗ ○ ㉚ ○ ⑫ ●

志津FC 0 － 7 0 － 17 0 － 8 0 － 6 1 － 4 2 － 1 13 － 0 0 － 6

B ○ ④ ● ⑮ △ ㉒ ○ ㉞ ○ ㉙ ○ ⑱ ○ ㉔ ○

FCリベレオ 7 － 0 0 － 5 0 － 0 2 － 1 7 － 1 16 － 0 9 － 0 2 － 0

C ○ ○ ② ○ ⑬ ○ ㉜ ○ ㉟ ○ ㉓ ○ ㉖ ○

VITTORIAS 17 － 0 5 － 0 5 － 0 7 － 0 10 － 0 21 － 0 19 － 0 9 － 1

D ○ △ ● ⑤ ○ ⑰ ○ ㉑ ○ ㉘ ○ ㊱ △

FAVERZE千葉SC 8 － 0 0 － 0 0 － 5 2 － 0 5 － 1 11 － 0 13 － 0 1 － 1

E ○ ● ● ● ㉛ △ ⑪ ○ ㉕ ○ ㉝ ●

ジョカーレFC G 6 － 0 1 － 2 0 － 7 0 － 2 1 － 1 11 － 1 14 － 1 0 － 2

F ○ ● ● ● △ ⑥ ○ ⑯ ○ ⑨ ●

磯辺FC 4 － 1 1 － 7 0 － 10 1 － 5 1 － 1 8 － 0 8 － 0 0 － 1

G ● ● ● ● ● ● ⑧ △ ⑭ ●

村上SCブルー 1 － 2 0 － 16 0 － 21 0 － 11 1 － 11 0 － 8 4 － 4 0 － 4

H ● ● ● ● ● ● △ ⑦ ●

多古FC 0 － 13 0 － 9 0 － 19 0 － 13 1 － 14 0 － 8 4 － 4 0 － 16

I ○ ● ● △ ○ ○ ○ ○

南房総館山コスモス 6 － 0 0 － 2 1 － 9 1 － 1 2 － 0 1 － 0 4 － 0 16 － 0

290 290
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☆☆☆

南房総館山コ
スモス

志津FC FCリベレオ VITTORIAS
FAVERZE千葉

SC
ジョカーレFC G 磯辺FC 村上SCブルー

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

☆☆☆

6

8

9

4☆☆☆

10

1

1

16

順位

7

2

1

3

5

-2

-71

-91

19

勝点

6

19

24

17

10

25

77

96

12

得失
点差

-33

36

92

33

17

23

6

5

31

失点

49

7

1

7

16

4

7

7

2

得点

16

43

93

40

33

1

1

1

1

負

6

1

0

1

4

3

0

0

5

分

0

1

0

2

1

勝

2

6

8

5

3

（6月3日付け）

S-13 リーグ



A ① ○ ⑩ ● ⑲ ● ③ ○ ⑳ △ ㉗ ○ ㉚ △ ⑫ ●

子安SSC 3 － 1 0 － 1 0 － 3 4 － 0 0 － 0 4 － 3 2 － 2 1 － 2

B ● ④ ○ ⑮ ● ㉒ ● ㉞ ● ㉙ ● ⑱ ● ㉔ ●

勝田台FC 1 － 3 2 － 1 0 － 3 0 － 5 0 － 4 0 － 6 1 － 5 0 － 7

C ○ ● ② ● ⑬ ● ㉜ ● ㉟ ● ㉓ △ ㉖ ○

都賀ライオンズ 1 － 0 1 － 2 0 － 1 0 － 1 1 － 3 2 － 3 1 － 1 3 － 2

D ○ ○ ○ ⑤ ○ ⑰ ○ ㉑ ○ ㉘ △ ㊱ △

白幡FC 3 － 0 3 － 0 1 － 0 3 － 0 2 － 1 3 － 1 0 － 0 0 － 0

E ● ○ ○ ● ㉛ △ ⑪ ○ ㉕ ● ㉝ △

大宮FC 0 － 4 5 － 0 1 － 0 0 － 3 0 － 0 2 － 1 0 － 3 3 － 3

F △ ○ ○ ● △ ⑥ ○ ⑯ ● ⑨ ○

PBJ千葉 0 － 0 4 － 0 3 － 1 1 － 2 0 － 0 5 － 0 0 － 1 2 － 0

G ● ○ ○ ● ● ● ⑧ ● ⑭ ●

西小中台FCホワイト 3 － 4 6 － 0 3 － 2 1 － 3 1 － 2 0 － 5 0 － 3 0 － 2

H △ ○ △ △ ○ ○ ○ ⑦ △

セレステ成田JFC 2 － 2 5 － 1 1 － 1 0 － 0 3 － 0 1 － 0 3 － 0 0 － 0

I ○ ○ ● △ △ ● ○ △

花見川プリーモ 2 － 1 7 － 0 2 － 3 0 － 0 3 － 3 0 － 2 2 － 0 0 － 0

113 113

セレステ成田
JFC

☆☆☆

☆☆☆
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